L o g i L i f e
l o g i f l e x
PRICE LIST
2009USA - July 2011
Terms of sale 2 -3
General specifications 4 - 6
Product map:
bedside cabinets SIN 71-315 7

39 16 PLCX
19
HOW TO ORDER?
Component selection
Complete code without options:    LF-201832TC1OVAMSN
Complete code with options:   LF-201832TC1CXOVAMWFSNLKSNINS
17
July 2011 Update
SIN 71-315
LF 20 18 32 TC1 CX OVAM WF SN LKSNINS
Top
finishes Code Depth Width Height Product Code OPTION Code Legs Code OPTIONS Code Leg
finish Code OPTION Code
(CONT)     Audio-visual Audio-visual Audio-visual Audio-visual MTV1
units units units units MTV2
20 30 24 MTV3
24 36 32 MTV4
30 42 72
48
Activity Activity Activity Activity MF1
units units units units MF2
20 42 42
Arc table Arc table Arc table ARC9 Pneumatic BPX
38 42 ARC10 base
42 48 ARC12
48
Square table Square table Square table TC
38 38
36 36
42 42
Round table Round table Round table TR
38 38
36 36
42 42
HOW TO ORDER?
Component selection
Complete code without options:    LF-201832TC1OVAMSN
Complete code with options:   LF-201832TC1CXOVAMWFSNLKSNINS
18
July 2011 Update
SIN 71-315
LF   = Melamine top and frame
LFL = Laminate top and melamine frame
melamine laminate
1" 1-1/16"
LF LFL
 A  B  C
TC1 201832TC1OVAMSN 638 666
Bedside cabinet, including:
 - 1 drawer with full extension slides;
-  1 satin nickel H130 handle for drawer; 241832TC1OVAMSN 671 704
 - 19''H open section for storage
   with one adjustable shelf;
 - 4 satin nickel oval metal legs on levelers.
TC2R and TC2L 201832TC2ROVAMSN 710 737
Bedside cabinet, including: 201832TC2LOVAMSN 710 737
 - 1 drawer with full extension slides;
-  1 satin nickel H130 handle for drawer and door;
 - 19''H open section with door for storage 241832TC2ROVAMSN 743 776
   with one adjustable shelf and ventilation grill; 241832TC2LOVAMSN 743 776
 - 4 satin nickel oval metal legs on levelers.
OPTIONS
Bow front option 1-1/2'' CX
Satin nickel lock, factory installed LKSNINS 33 /ch.
TC1 = 1 lock on drawer.
TC2 = 1 lock on drawer, 1 lock on door.
Wooden leg 2-1/4" x 2-1/4" x 6"H on leveler (all Logiflex color chart wood finishes). WL2
Tubular metal leg 2-1/2" diam. x 6"H on leveler. IFMNSN
Casters with stem and break, in translucent plastic (88 lbs charge per caster). WF 50 / ens.
(addition to OVAM and IFMN legs only)
** Please change leg codes for OVAMWFSN or IFMWFSN.**
White plastic basket, easy to clean (resistant to all care products), BP
rounded corners for complete surface cleanup, easy to remove and put back into drawer.
55
BEDSIDE CABINETS
** LFM = Linoleum top and melamine base (pricing upon request only).**
** Pricing may vary depending on volume, please specify requested quantities **
83
DESCRIPTION
20" deep
24" deep
FINISHES
N/C
20" deep
24" deep
N/C
PRODUCTS
How to order?
_  201832TC1OVAMSN
( LF / LFL )                                      *
"R" right side hinges
''L''  left  side hinges
19
July 2011 Update
SIN 71-315
LF   = Melamine top and frame
LFL = Laminate top and melamine frame
melamine laminate
1" 1-1/16"
LF LFL
 A  B  C
TC3 201832TC3OVAMSN 820 847
Bedside cabinet, including:
 - 3 drawers with full extension slides;
-  3 satin nickel H130 handle for drawers; 241832TC3OVAMSN 853 886
 - 4 satin nickel oval metal legs on levelers.
TC4 201832TC4OVAMSN 886 913
Bedside cabinet, including:
 - 4 drawers with full extension slides;
-  4 satin nickel H130 handle for drawers; 241832TC4OVAMSN 919 952
 - 4 satin nickel oval metal legs on levelers.
OPTIONS
Bow front option 1-1/2'' CX
Satin nickel lock, factory installed LKSNINS 33 /ch.
TC3 = 1 lock on drawer.
TC4 = 1 lock on drawer.
Wooden leg 2-1/4" x 2-1/4" x 6"H on leveler (all Logiflex color chart wood finishes). WL2
Tubular metal leg 2-1/2" diam. x 6"H on leveler. IFMNSN
Casters with stem and break, in translucent plastic (88 lbs charge per caster). WF 50 / ens.
(addition to OVAM and IFMN legs only)
** Please change leg codes for OVAMWFSN or IFMWFSN.**
White plastic basket, easy to clean (resistant to all care products), BP
rounded corners for complete surface cleanup, easy to remove and put back into drawer.
55
DESCRIPTION
20" deep
24" deep
FINISHES
83
N/C
BEDSIDE CABINETS
** LFM = Linoleum top and melamine base (pricing upon request only).**
** Pricing may vary depending on volume, please specify requested quantities **
20" deep
24" deep
N/C
PRODUCTS
Comment commander?
_  201832TC3OVAMSN
( LF / LFL )                                       .
How to order?
_  201832TC3OVAMSN
( LF / LFL )                                      *
20
July 2011 Update
SIN 71-315
LF   = Melamine top and frame
LFL = Laminate top and melamine frame
melamine laminate
1" 1-1/16"
LF LFL
 A  B  C
COM2 203032COM2OVAMSN 941 985
Dresser, including: 203632COM2OVAMSN 990 1045
 - 2 drawers with full extension Quadro slides
   and Interlock system;
 - 2 satin nickel H160 handles for drawers; 243032COM2OVAMSN 990 1045
 - 4 satin nickel oval metal legs on levelers. 243632COM2OVAMSN 1040 1106
COM3 203032COM3OVAMSN 1106 1150
Dresser, including: 203632COM3OVAMSN 1155 1210
 - 3 drawers with full extension Quadro slides
   and Interlock system;
 - 3 satin nickel H160 handles for drawers; 243032COM3OVAMSN 1155 1210
 - 4 satin nickel oval metal legs on levelers. 243632COM3OVAMSN 1205 1271
OPTIONS
Bow front option 1-1/2'' CX
Satin nickel lock, factory installed LKSNINS 33 /ch.
COM2 = 1 lock on drawer (locks all drawers).
COM3 = 1 lock on drawer (locks all drawers).
Wooden leg 3" x 3" x 6"H on leveler (all Logiflex color chart wood finishes). WL3
Tubular metal leg 2-1/2" diam. x 6"H on leveler. IFMNSN
** Please change leg codes for WL3 or IFMNSN.**
N/C
DRESSERS
** LFM = Linoleum top and melamine base (pricing upon request only).**
** Pricing may vary depending on volume, please specify requested quantities **
20" deep
N/C
PRODUCTS
24" deep
55
DESCRIPTION
20" deep
FINISHES
24" deep
Comment commander?
_  203032COM2OVAMSN
( LF / LFL )                                       )      *
Comment commander?
_  201832TC3OVAMSN
( LF / LFL )                                       .
How to order?
_  203032COM2OVAMSN
( LF / LFL )                                      *
21
July 2011 Update
SIN 71-315
LF   = Melamine top and frame
LFL = Laminate top and melamine frame
melamine laminate
1" 1-1/16"
LF LFL
 A  B  C
COM4 203044COM4OVAMSN 1287 1331
Dresser, including: 203644COM4OVAMSN 1337 1392
 - 4 drawers with full extension Quadro slides
   and Interlock system;
 - 4 satin nickel H160 handles for drawers; 243044COM4OVAMSN 1337 1392
 - 4 satin nickel oval metal legs on levelers. 243644COM4OVAMSN 1386 1452
OPTIONS
Bow front option 1-1/2'' CX
Satin nickel lock, factory installed LKSNINS 33 /ch.
COM4 = 1 lock on drawer (locks all drawers).
Wooden leg 3" x 3" x 6"H on leveler (all Logiflex color chart wood finishes). WL3
Tubular metal leg 2-1/2" diam. x 6"H on leveler. IFMNSN
** Please change leg codes for WL3 or IFMNSN.**
N/C
DRESSERS
** LFM = Linoleum top and melamine base (pricing upon request only).**
** Pricing may vary depending on volume, please specify requested quantities **
N/C
PRODUCTS
55
DESCRIPTION
20" deep
FINISHES
24" deep
How to order?
_  203044COM4OVAMSN
( LF / LFL )                                       .                     *
22
July 2011 Update
SIN 71-315
LF   = Melamine top and frame
LFL = Laminate top and melamine frame
melamine laminate
1" 1-1/16"
LF LFL
 A  B        C
HL 1630HL28 534 —
28"H hutch with doors, including:
 - 2 hinged doors;
 - 2 satin nickel H130 handles for doors; 1636HL28 589 —
 - 13''H open space inside doors;
 - Rubber wire cover cap on bottom.
HLA 1630HLA40 638 —
40"H hutch with doors, including:
 - 2 hinged doors;
 - 2 satin nickel H130 handles for doors; 1636HLA40 704 —
 - 13''H open space inside doors;
 - 1 adjustable shelf;
 - Rubber wire cover cap on bottom.
OPTIONS
Bow front option 1-1/2'' CX
Satin nickel lock, factory installed LKSNINS 33 /ch.
HL28 = 1 lock on right side door.
HLA40 = 1 lock on right side door.
Extra adjustable shelf, shelf supports included. 30"W hutch SH1428
36"W hutch SH1434
Horizontal handle option.
* Pricing upon request only. *
Anti-tipping kit mandatory for hutches. DECR 44  / ch.
** a minimum of 2 sets is necessary **
(sold separately)
61
DESCRIPTION FINISHES
50
PRODUCTS
55
CLOSED HUTCHES WITH
** LFM = Linoleum top and melamine base (pricing upon request only).**
** Pricing may vary depending on volume, please specify requested quantities **
HINGED DOORS
How to order?
_  1630HL28
 ( LF / LFL )            )      *                       *
23
July 2011 Update
SIN 71-315
LF   = Melamine top and frame
LFL = Laminate top and melamine frame
melamine laminate
1" 1-1/16"
LF LFL
 A  B  C
HLA 1630HLA52 743 —
52"H hutch with doors, including:
 - 2 hinged doors;
 - 2 satin nickel H130 handles for doors; 1636HLA52 820 —
 - 13''H open space inside doors;
 - 2 adjustable shelves;
 - Rubber wire cover cap on bottom.
OPTIONS
Bow front option 1-1/2'' (not available for HPOCLA hutch). CX
Satin nickel lock, factory installed LKSNINS 33 /ch.
HLA52 = 1 lock on right side door.
Extra adjustable shelf, shelf supports included. 30"W hutch SH1428 50  / ch.
36"W hutch SH1434 61  / ch.
Horizontal handle option.
* Pricing upon request only. *
Anti-tipping kit mandatory for hutches. DECR 44  / ch.
** a minimum of 2 sets is necessary **
(sold separately)
CLOSED HUTCHES WITH
** LFM = Linoleum top and melamine base (pricing upon request only).**
** Pricing may vary depending on volume, please specify requested quantities **
HINGED DOORS
DESCRIPTION FINISHESPRODUCTS
55
How to order?
_  1630HLA52
( LF / LFL )              )      *                       *
24
July 2011 Update
SIN 71-315
LF   = Melamine top and frame
LFL = Laminate top and melamine frame
melamine laminate
1" 1-1/16"
LF LFL
 A  B  C
PEN1R 242072PEN1ROVAMSN 979 —
PEN1L 242072PEN1LOVAMSN 979 —
Wardrobe cabinet, including:
 - 1 hinged door with satin nickel H160 handle;
 - Safety garment rail under adjustable shelf;
 - Ventilation grill
 - 4 satin nickel oval metal legs on levelers.
PEN2R 242084PEN2ROVAMSN 1106 —
PEN2L 242084PEN2LOVAMSN 1106 —
Wardrobe cabinet, including:
 - 2 hinged doors with satin nickel H160 handles;
 - Safety garment rail under adjustable shelf;
 - Ventilation grill
 - 4 satin nickel oval metal legs on levelers.
OPTIONS
Bow front option 1-1/2'' CX
Satin nickel lock, factory installed LKSNINS 33 /ch.
PEN1 = 1 lock on door.
PEN1 = 1 lock on top door, 1 lock on bottom door.
Extra adjustable shelf, shelf supports included. SH2218 40  / ch.
Wooden leg 3" x 3" x 6"H on leveler (all Logiflex color chart wood finishes). WL3
Tubular metal leg 2-1/2" diam. x 6"H on leveler. IFMNSN
** Please change leg codes for WL3 or IFMNSN.**
Horizontal handle option.
* Pricing upon request only. *
Anti-tipping kit mandatory for hutches. DECR 44  / ch.
** a minimum of 2 sets is necessary **
(sold separately)
WARDROBE CABINETS
** LFM = Linoleum top and melamine base (pricing upon request only).**
** Pricing may vary depending on volume, please specify requested quantities **
55
N/C
N/C
DESCRIPTION FINISHESPRODUCTS
How to order?
_  242072PEN1ROVAMSN
( LF / LFL )              *                       *
"R" right side hinges
"L"  left  side hinges
"R" right side hinges
"L"  left  side hinges
25
July 2011 Update
SIN 71-315
LF   = Melamine top and frame
LFL = Laminate top and melamine frame
melamine laminate
1" 1-1/16"
LF LFL
 A  B  C
PEN3 243072PEN3OVAMSN 1436 —
Wardrobe cabinet, including: 243672PEN3OVAMSN 1507 —
 - 2 hinged doors with satin nickel H160 handles; 244272PEN3OVAMSN 1579 —
 - Safety garment rail under adjustable shelf;
 - 2 ventilation grills
 - 4 satin nickel oval metal legs on levelers.
PEN4 243072PEN4OVAMSN 1650 —
Wardrobe cabinet, including: 243672PEN4OVAMSN 1722 —
 - 2 hinged doors with satin nickel H160 handles; 244272PEN4OVAMSN 1793 —
 - Safety garment rail under adjustable shelf;
 - Central division;
 - 4 adjustable shelves;
 - 2 ventilation grills;
 - 4 satin nickel oval metal legs on levelers.
OPTIONS
Bow front option 1-1/2'' CX
Satin nickel lock, factory installed LKSNINS 33 /ch.
PEN3 & PEN4 = 1 lock on right door (locking both doors).
Extra adjustable shelf, shelf supports included. PEN3  SH2228 29  / ch.
SH2230 35  / ch.
SH2240 42  / ch.
PEN4  SH2213 62  / ch.
SH2216 75  / ch.
SH2219 87  / ch.
Wooden leg 3" x 3" x 6"H on leveler (all Logiflex color chart wood finishes). WL3
Tubular metal leg 2-1/2" diam. x 6"H on leveler. IFMNSN
** Please change leg codes for WL3 or IFMNSN.**
Folding doors (allows easy access to people of reduced mobility). FD
** Available for 30''W and 36''W units only. **
Horizontal handle option.
* Pricing upon request only. *
Anti-tipping kit mandatory for hutches. DECR 44  / ch.
** a minimum of 2 sets is necessary **
(sold separately)
WARDROBE CABINETS
** LFM = Linoleum top and melamine base (pricing upon request only).**
** Pricing may vary depending on volume, please specify requested quantities **
N/C
N/C
275
DESCRIPTION FINISHESPRODUCTS
55
How to order?
_  243072PEN3OVAMSN
( LF / LFL )                                       )      *
26
July 2011 Update
SIN 71-315
LF   = Melamine top and frame
LFL = Laminate top and melamine frame
melamine laminate
1" 1-1/16"
LF LFL
 A  B  C
PEN7R 244272PEN7ROVAMSN 2475 —
PEN7L 244272PEN7LOVAMSN 2475 —
Wardrobe cabinet, including:
-  1 hinged door with satin nickel H160 handle; 244872PEN7ROVAMSN 2547 —
 - Safety garment rail under adjustable shelf; 244872PEN7LOVAMSN 2547 —
 - 2 ventilation grills;
-  Open space with 3 adjustable shelves;
 - 3 drawers with full extension Quadro slides
   and Interlock system with satin nickel H160 handles;
 - 4 satin nickel oval metal legs on levelers.
PEN8R 244284PEN8ROVAMSN 2695 —
PEN8L 244284PEN8LOVAMSN 2695 —
Wardrobe cabinet, including:
-  2 hinged doors with satin nickel H160 handles; 244884PEN8ROVAMSN 2767 —
 - Safety garment rail under adjustable shelf; 244884PEN8LOVAMSN 2767 —
 - 2 ventilation grills;
-  Open space with 3 adjustable shelves;
 - 3 drawers with full extension Quadro slides
   and Interlock system with satin nickel H160 handles;
 - 4 satin nickel oval metal legs on levelers.
OPTIONS
Bow front option 1-1/2'' CX
Satin nickel lock, factory installed LKSNINS 33 /ch.
PEN7  = 1 lock on wardrobe's door,
PEN8 =  1 lock on wardrobe's top door, 1 lock on wardrobe's bottom door.
Wooden leg 3" x 3" x 6"H on leveler (all Logiflex color chart wood finishes). WL3
Tubular metal leg 2-1/2" diam. x 6"H on leveler. IFMNSN
** Please change leg codes for WL3 or IFMNSN.**
Horizontal handle option.
* Pricing upon request only. *
Anti-tipping kit mandatory for hutches. DECR 44  / ch.
** a minimum of 2 sets is necessary **
(sold separately)
WARDROBE CABINETS
** LFM = Linoleum top and melamine base (pricing upon request only).**
** Pricing may vary depending on volume, please specify requested quantities **
N/C
N/C
DESCRIPTION FINISHESPRODUCTS
55
How to order?
_  244272PEN7ROVAMSN
( LF / LFL )                                       )      *
"R" right side hinges
"L"  left  side hinges
"R" right side hinges
"L"  left  side hinges
27
July 2011 Update
SIN 71-315
LF   = Melamine top and frame
LFL = Laminate top and melamine frame
melamine laminate
1" 1-1/16"
LF LFL
 A  B  C
PEN5 243084PEN5OVAMSN 1656 —
Wardrobe cabinet, including: 243684PEN5OVAMSN 1727 —
 - 4 hinged doors with satin nickel H160 handles; 244284PEN5OVAMSN 1799 —
 - Safety garment rail under adjustable shelf;
 - 2 ventilation grills;
 - 4 satin nickel oval metal legs on levelers.
PEN6 243084PEN6OVAMSN 1870 —
Wardrobe cabinet, including: 243684PEN6OVAMSN 1942 —
 - 4 hinged doors with satin nickel H160 handles; 244284PEN6OVAMSN 2013 —
 - Safety garment rail under adjustable shelf;
 - Central division;
 - 4 adjustable shelves;
 - 2 ventilation grills;
 - 4 satin nickel oval metal legs on levelers.
OPTIONS
Bow front option 1-1/2'' CX
Satin nickel lock, factory installed LKSNINS 33 /ch.
PEN5 & PEN6 = 1 lock on top right door (locking both top doors),
1 lock on bottom right door (locking both bottom doors).
Extra adjustable shelf, shelf supports included. PEN5  SH2228 29  / ch.
SH2230 35  / ch.
SH2240 42  / ch.
PEN6  SH2213 62  / ch.
SH2216 75  / ch.
SH2219 87  / ch.
Wooden leg 3" x 3" x 6"H on leveler (all Logiflex color chart wood finishes). WL3
Tubular metal leg 2-1/2" diam. x 6"H on leveler. IFMNSN
** Please change leg codes for WL3 or IFMNSN.**
Folding doors (allows easy access to people of reduced mobility). FD
** Available for 30''W and 36''W units only. **
Horizontal handle option.
* Pricing upon request only. *
Anti-tipping kit mandatory for hutches. DECR 40  / ch.
** a minimum of 2 sets is necessary **
(sold separately)
N/C
N/C
275
WARDROBE CABINETS
** LFM = Linoleum top and melamine base (pricing upon request only).**
** Pricing may vary depending on volume, please specify requested quantities **
DESCRIPTION FINISHESPRODUCTS
55
How to order?
_  243084PEN5OVAMSN
( LF / LFL )                                       )      *
28
July 2011 Update
SIN 71-315
LF   = Melamine top and frame
LFL = Laminate top and melamine frame
melamine laminate
1" 1-1/16"
LF LFL
      B  C
TLRT      3922TLRT 99 —
Rectangular headboard, 39"W x 22"H.
 A  B  C
TLCX 222539TLCX 116 —
Curved headboard, 39"W x 25"H.
      B  C
PLRT      3916PLRT 83 —
Rectangular footboard, 39"W x 16"H.
 A  B  C
PLCX 192139PLCX 88 —
Curved footboard, 39"W x 19"H.
DESCRIPTION FINISHESPRODUCTS
HEADBOARDS &
** LFM = Linoleum top and melamine base (pricing upon request only).**
** Pricing may vary depending on volume, please specify requested quantities **
FOOTBOARDS
How to order?
_  3922TLRT
( LF / LFL )        .                                                     )
29
July 2011 Update
SIN 71-315
LF   = Melamine top and frame
LFL = Laminate top and melamine frame
melamine laminate
1" 1-1/16"
LF LFL
 A  B  C
MTV1 203024MTV1OVAMSN 490 534
Audio-visual unit, including: 203624MTV1OVAMSN 539 594
 - 8''H open space on top of drawer with
   1-1/2'' diam. Grommet on back;
 - 1 drawer with full extension slides; 243024MTV1OVAMSN 539 594
 - 1 satin nickel H160 handle on drawer; 243624MTV1OVAMSN 589 655
 - 4 satin nickel oval metal legs on levelers.
MTV2 203032MTV2OVAMSN 600 644
Audio-visual unit, including: 203632MTV2OVAMSN 649 704
 - 8''H open space on top of drawer with
   1-1/2'' diam. Grommet on back;
 - 2 drawers with full extension slides; 243032MTV2OVAMSN 649 704
 - 2 satin nickel H160 handles on drawers; 243632MTV2OVAMSN 699 765
 - 4 satin nickel oval metal legs on levelers.
OPTIONS
Bow front option 1-1/2'' CX
Wooden leg 3" x 3" x 6"H on leveler (all Logiflex color chart wood finishes). WL3
Tubular metal leg 2-1/2" diam. x 6"H on leveler. IFMNSN
** Please change leg codes for WL3 or IFMNSN.**
AUDIO-VISUAL UNITS
** LFM = Linoleum top and melamine base (pricing upon request only).**
** Pricing may vary depending on volume, please specify requested quantities **
55
N/C
N/C
DESCRIPTION FINISHESPRODUCTS
How to order?
_  203024MTV1OVAMSN
( LF / LFL )                               )      *                       *
30
July 2011 Update
SIN 71-315
LF   = Melamine top and frame
LFL = Laminate top and melamine frame
melamine laminate
1" 1-1/16"
LF LFL
 A  B  C
204824MTV3OVAMSN 638 715
MTV3
Audio-visual unit, including:
 - 2 hinged doors on each side with 244824MTV3OVAMSN 688 825
    16"H interior free space;
 - 16"H open space with adjustable shelf;
 - 2 satin nickel H160 handles on doors;
 - 4 satin nickel oval metal legs on levelers
   and 1 central support leg.
MTV4 243672MTV4OVAMSN 1095 —
Audio-visual unit, including: 244272MTV4OVAMSN 1144 —
 - 2 retractable doors on top;
 - 1 fixed shelf for video/DVD;
 - 1 drawer with full extension slides for storage; 303672MTV4OVAMSN 1144 —
304272MTV4OVAMSN 1194 —
 - 2 hinged doors on bottom;
 - 5 satin nickel H160 handles on drawer and doors;
 - 4 satin nickel oval metal legs on levelers.
OPTIONS
Bow front option 1-1/2'' CX
Wooden leg 3" x 3" x 6"H on leveler (all Logiflex color chart wood finishes). WL3
Tubular metal leg 2-1/2" diam. x 6"H on leveler. IFMNSN
** Please change leg codes for WL3 or IFMNSN.**
Anti-tipping kit mandatory for hutches. DECR 44  / ch.
** a minimum of 2 sets is necessary **
(sold separately)
AUDIO-VISUAL UNITS
** LFM = Linoleum top and melamine base (pricing upon request only).**
** Pricing may vary depending on volume, please specify requested quantities **
N/C
N/C
DESCRIPTION FINISHESPRODUCTS
55
24"
profond
30"
profond
20"
profond
24"
profond
How to order?
_  204824MTV3OVAMSN
( LF / LFL )                                       )      *
31
July 2011 Update
SIN 71-315
LF   = Melamine top and frame
LFL = Laminate top and melamine frame
melamine laminate
1" 1-1/16"
LF LFL
 A  B  C
204242MF1OVAMSN 2052 2118
MF1
Activity unit, including:
 - 5 drawers with full extension slides;
 - 2 hinged doors on each side;
 - Central open space with 2 adjustable shelves;
 - 7 satin nickel H160 handles on drawers and doors;
 - 4 satin nickel oval metal legs on levelers
   and 1 central support leg.
MF2 204242MF2OVAMSN 2189 2255
Activity unit, including:
 - 4 drawers with full extension slides;
 - 2 hinged doors on each side;
 - Central open space with 2 adjustable shelves;
 - 6 satin nickel H160 handles on drawers and doors;
 - 4 satin nickel oval metal legs on levelers
   and 1 central support leg.
OPTIONS
Bow front option 1-1/2'' CX
Wooden leg 3" x 3" x 6"H on leveler (all Logiflex color chart wood finishes). WL3
Tubular metal leg 2-1/2" diam. x 6"H on leveler. IFMNSN
** Please change leg codes for WL3 or IFMNSN.**
Anti-tipping kit mandatory for hutches. DECR 44  / ch.
** a minimum of 2 sets is necessary **
(sold separately)
DESCRIPTION FINISHESPRODUCTS
ACTIVITY UNITS
** LFM = Linoleum top and melamine base (pricing upon request only).**
** Pricing may vary depending on volume, please specify requested quantities **
*  Logiflex is not liable for any breakage  *
if this directive is not followed.
55
N/C
N/C
How to order?
_  204242MF1OVAMSN
( LF / LFL )                               )      *                       *
32
July 2011 Update
SIN 71-315
LF   = Melamine top and frame
LFL = Laminate top and melamine frame
melamine laminate
1" 1-1/16"
LF LFL
 A
TC 38TCPBX38SN 1238 1348
Square table with : 42TCBPX38SN 1271 1408
 - Satin nickel x-shaped profiled steel base
   (3" diam. post).
 - Base adjustable in height, from 28" to 36" H.
 - Pneumatic mechanism;
 - 4 adjustable levelers.
TC-FT 38TCBPFTX38SN 1337 1447
Square table with : 42TCBPFTX38SN 1370 1507
 - Satin nickel x-shaped profiled steel base
   (3" diam. post).
 - Base adjustable in height, from 28" to 36" H.
 - Pneumatic mechanism;
 - Folding table mechanism;
 - 4 adjustable levelers.
TR 38TRBPX38SN 1293 1403
Round table with : 42TRBPX38SN 1326 1463
 - Satin nickel x-shaped profiled steel base
   (3" diam. post).
 - Base adjustable in height, from 28" to 36" H.
 - Pneumatic mechanism;
 - 4 adjustable levelers.
TR-FT 38TRBPFTX38SN 1392 1502
Round table with : 42TRBPFTX38SN 1425 1562
 - Satin nickel x-shaped profiled steel base
   (3" diam. post).
 - Base adjustable in height, from 28" to 36" H.
 - Pneumatic mechanism;
 - Folding table mechanism;
 - 4 adjustable levelers.
DESCRIPTION FINISHESPRODUCTS
SQUARE AND ROUND
** LFM = Linoleum top and melamine base (pricing upon request only).**
** Pricing may vary depending on volume, please specify requested quantities **
TABLES
How to order?
_  38TCPBX38SN
     ( LF / LFL )                                  )      *
33
July 2011 Update
SIN 71-315
LF   = Melamine top and frame
LFL = Laminate top and melamine frame
melamine laminate
1" 1-1/16"
LF LFL
 A
ARC 38ARC9BPX38SN 1348 1458
Square table with curved notched corners and: 42ARC10BPX38SN 1381 1518
 - Satin nickel x-shaped profiled steel base
   (3" diam. post).
 - Base adjustable in height, from 28" to 36" H.
 - Pneumatic mechanism;
 - 4 adjustable levelers.
ARC-FT 38ARC9BPFTX38SN 1447 1557
Square table with curved notched corners and: 42ARC10BPFTX38SN 1480 1617
 - Satin nickel x-shaped profiled steel base
   (3" diam. post).
 - Base adjustable in height, from 28" to 36" H.
 - Pneumatic mechanism;
 - Folding table mechanism;
 - 4 adjustable levelers.
DESCRIPTION FINISHESPRODUCTS
ARC TABLES
** LFM = Linoleum top and melamine base (pricing upon request only).**
** Pricing may vary depending on volume, please specify requested quantities **
How to order?
_  38ARC9BPX38SN
 ( LF / LFL )                                    )      *
34
July 2011 Update
 P
RI
N
TE
D
IN
 C
AN
AD
A
l o g i f l e x
FACTORY
1235 SAINT-ROCH ROAD NORTH
SHERBROOKE, QUEBEC
CANADA J1N 0H2
       1(877) 864-9323
      1(800) 474-7830
July 2011 Update